Niigata City Loop Bus

PONSHUE

FRRIEIE MRiE
XECETIBENREER

}_Eglﬁlg _IL)\FEEE;EHLI&
FRIK T ;
500 7% B 4
A = 254
TR
BB,
2025-240-7090

(B9 ~ 21 ( miEHEAE
7993093 ~ 2030 KRN IR
[B20:)  (RRVLAZESEE LA

) WSS HOARTE (5008
TOMA, HE—i

225
ﬁt&Eﬁiﬁ %ﬁﬁiﬁﬁjr
o A i 2 Zl"hegizs &
|, ZE E‘JJZW%EE
EEFIAN
TRfAX,
fERRAR
IKIERR. )

2025-241-7705
B 11R~ 24

(R2)%

(BEfZ) 1008

) EIRERIRES %
)=

BINVS0EE, RFEMH
ARER"#)LFH BT
*—HE"@‘-’* I
& BUE
SIHESEE i 2 I
FHEAKEE g
NEE, B -
B025-243-4599 (EM)115330
53 ~ 1353309 (85 A BT [8)).
1753309 ~ 2253 (RS AAEHHIE))
RR)EB  (EEfu)15EE

= SIS S 2R —/ )N
) SRR E

W
BUE THERE
XAMLE SRR MHEEAX
18, REGMRE, LR
=]
I, &R
TRIRSRALEILA
REHREN
TRAES.

2025-248-2089
J(;é.ﬁikn 18 ~ 223 (215305 &=

(RB) 1818 (EED)248E

REILE

mikazuki
BRIE
EENE22RER#OR

ZE, HPRHEN:E
“Italianyd 2

7025-241-5928
(Z4k) 1083 ~ 2055
(201818
(BEfi7) 542

Italian. DNEltalian, B8
Y tltalianZGE50H 7T
[ icher
ho

FRNEFSEERE. §
SMERNER, ZEH
EEH. F ‘ﬁ--‘
HHOFIED ¥ .

RE=. =

B025-247-0967

(Bk)11:309) ~ 13/3309, 183
~R(BERERE) ((K8)E
= BIMEREERE  (BERD)ATEE

O\ RN ABAIEE—R
IR E BRI T
(e THEBR)

< el
K ERZZAR

RRFLMCHER) 0K EEL, B

FATBRART Bt

b, EEBHH

HASAIE

BHERG BN ———
B A—ZR
RHTREN,

2025-227-5200
(=(7)952 ~ 18 (EZFBIELY)
(E)RER

e5) — M50 ETT
BBIue Cafe

BTSRRI &
Befy, ENSHBHES
AZSIARSE |

78025-201-7885

(B 115~ 1885

(RR)B—, EIMEAERIAR
(BE{S7)39RE

BERERMES0ET

IBIEE -1 F

KEE= HE
TEIBGUBIEE, BT
EESpEEE, FRE
ERERE

BREIRES
15M3%m.

2025-225-1039
(B ~ 1485309 ; 1755309 ~ 3 (BB
E0pERARFANAEL, (FEEHH(2
H-ETRENA— AN TR (B30

—KHRBZEH

REAFRDR
Mayfair

%ﬁ%ﬂ&l’fﬁﬂgéﬁﬁﬂ‘m,

SEATLATEIX BB N

&025-211-7007

(B 1155 ~ 18RDHNHRI2057
(RS)F

(FE(7) 18R

) i F T

m
BIIE

FERMINBZ LR
-HERbIEES, RS
"ﬁﬁ%ﬂ**‘t I

B025-229-0111
(B 10~ 18
(R2)EH=

i 1,0808 T (8
}EHE%)T %hﬁ}fﬂ?ﬁ
BT RAER

hickory03travelers
Hﬂ%%ﬁﬁi’x‘iﬂﬂiiﬁﬁﬂg
t-shirtfiZeeg., E%TEE
u%‘?ﬁ%iﬂﬁ b o b,_
RIHESH
mm B

025-228-5739

EW N ~ 17 (FAAE18, [

BE7R) XERHEN S BAEE
(RS)E— BEANS=X

) BE000E AL

NV

2

T #EHI(ERR

XEERINRREHIN
ETEE%M‘EE‘J@X*—# ?Eﬁ

mxﬁmm'
1,
2025-228-6570
(B 108~ 1758
(RS)EH—
(FEf)3EE

HZ81000H 7T (&%)
LALE LERETIRS

%ﬁjToimokono
FEFRE LTS

AERERMAEREAR
FERARREBNET I,
REEREE
E. FEE -
a EI‘Y‘.IZI?
ZIIE" N
HE", g
2070-8462-4769

(B 1187 ~ 18 ([EREIR A
FERIELERNEA17R)

(RR)FT  (BEfD)14EE

EFERB10087T

FEET
FERES

MBRRNEE, BME
R, BRRSEETR,

2025-222-5335

(B 115~ 135309 (LS
£) | 175~20/330%
(RR)REERRE (EED)298E

) ERIRILE2008 T

BE - EE
Pi-a%f

KIE1 260U, 7

RSEARE], SHR

3, AT M

O, B

Y
Ban=.

B025-266-1661

(BW) 1153309 ~ 138309,
178~ 2255

(REVEETSEE () 1258

REMEERFIREL XA
&) A SE BRI R

gelateria | MaP D-1 |
17 popolo

§i§ﬁ$§BAHH<K}\ xs§§

BB
AT
WETEE
RIAGESHE,
28025-223-6676
(B 10~ B%
(RBI%

REFHEEF=E)

BEE
REA%E
|BEARITHRSITTE
BEBXIIMTIL. 7EREEREE
PRI L
&N,

B025-222-2676 (FFE)9m ~ 2151
(12 - 2BNEVE19%) (REA—(5
BERS_R). PRRNE-ALRR
B T — A, AR

{j‘.—; FEIEARE "RE/ ",
=Y 1iHE600H T~ 3008 7T

AEt T EE

BT ET HEMT
B0,
B E.E K

B025-224-2620
(BUN)7m309) ~ 227
RB)ERFNREEN
HIBERERTEA]

)\ﬁf_— 609> 52k
><H:.'T SREENEHE
RS
==
20 P2

RREENLOFESE £
EXMIBETFER, RiE
FHEEHE
B=)\FREdE
(E: NEW
FFRzkALL
72:8),
B025-222-7982
ENR~20(FH. T1ERE

~17R) (KBE=. 8853
MEAZ (BEf1) 708

BABX— B

Zipm
HEXR GHIARE
HRHI27E S — K EE
B AR, EFR
Sy +HE |
ER, ik
LEFMR g

I +o% F
=
B025-223-1266

(B 112309 ~ 14, 17" ~211
(R=)12B31H. 1H1H
(Rfi1)120EE

N\ AEHEIRSERE
EE) &, MsE—msmaait
SRR

i
eH

REEEROKAIAE, 5

F‘EFEEI’?LX&?@&%‘J

REAH,

25025-211-8758

(B 155 ~ 1453307 18~ 20 (B
FRBBAAR~16:) (RRIEH—
(EH—EUHEANEL) (EEhD) 142

OB MR

Curry Specialty
Store VOVO

AREFESEH, RASH
EFHEETAAIROINIE

B025-224-9249

(B 11309 ~ (RE 2R A4
309).17:309 ~ (R/E R AR E19S
309) (RR)EZ  (FEf) 1488

A% Z'Sf i RE=IN
g; ﬁi& )1 1 V|

24 2L

WRARALE RERAE
CORESAH R HES
5 W E

7025-222-7208
(EW11A ~ 1458, 1758309 ~
2085

(REVER. HEE

EXT=51008 TS

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
I
1
I
1
1
i
[
1
1
1

1
|
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
]
1
I
1
1
i
1
1
1
1
1
I

1
1
1

I
1
1
1
I
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
I
1
1
1
1
1
1
I
1
1
I
1
1

&aE RiRES
ALUERE105 F 8
ABLWARTE, B
R
8 B £ 1
88,

2025-201-8082
EAN113~ 15, 17 ~21:=
KIS

(RE)TE (EEAL)40RE

SaERNRE—IRIRIR

m
BRE

SERRDFEAZIKID '
BOMNRESE ‘

2025-201-8082
(BN 11~ 1583
(=Y
(BERZ)16EE

SGERNEE—IRRIR

27 Combined Cafe
AEERETED
VTR, REHRE
ARG SRR
TE=. B
PRItk TRS A
SRR [

2025-201-6896
(B9 ~ 2253305
(IRR)F

(BE{37)40RE

REMEE— A

@mmfs_.em
BIRE

TR LAFB &7 - HHEF
b*lb\%ﬁéﬂ?“ﬂgk*
BIERIEERE
RIGFIRE.

Jve=:s]= o
Rl

B025-225-8822
(El)9m~18H(12BE28 %
1EZ=1755309))

(RR)F  (BE{iz)20EE

RS ES0R 7T

F *A
2 5007

2017 2018 | 2019 2020 2021

1lz3]al5 6]7|8]|sliolitilz

1l2)3fal3

67|89 10112

1314]15|16/17]18 19]2021

AP 36hg

Hanano Komachi

XFISE

EFRTIEAIESE - RHE
Y, HR—RRESE
EZHERMER
I SEAEEITI—
EER). FU ik
BINEREN, LR
FRIEE NIRRT EEO
AR, FHIFRUR
—LUS R A ERTTIA(E
PRI, BuERmR.

/L%%,\
\@wa L

% Buleg
Sasa Dangoro
BE - B

IS RERRAE

sngg dooj A11) weSNN



